RUIJIE NETWORKS COMPANY LIMITED 1
• 4 NeverDie High Reliability
Technology: NFPP, XCor,
VSU, XSurge
• Up to 67+ Year MTBF (Mean
Time Between Failure)
• Lifetime Free Cloud
Management

publication without notice, and the most current version of this publication shall be applicable. If there is any inconsistency or ambiguity between this
datasheet and the website, the information on the website shall prevail.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-S2910-24GT4XS-E 24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), AC
RG-S2910-48GT4XS-E 48 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), AC
RG-S2910-10GT2SFP-P-E
10 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 2 100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports (non-combo), Port 1-8 support
PoE/PoE+, AC
RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-HP-E
24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports (combo), 2
1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), 1 USB, 2 Expansion Slots, 2 Modular Power Slots,
AC/DC
RG-S2910C-48GT2XS-HP-E
48 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports (combo), 2
1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), 1 USB, 2 Expansion Slots, 2 Modular Power Slots,
AC/DC
Optional Accessories
M2910-01XS 1-Port 10G SFP+ Interface Module, for S2910XS PoE models
M2910-01XT 1-Port 10G copper Interface Module, for S2910XS PoE models
M2910-02XS 2-Port 10G SFP+ Interface Module, only for RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-P-E
*M2910-02XT
2-Port 10G copper Interface Module, only for RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-P-E
*Planned for future support
*M2910-04XS
4-Port 10G SFP+ Interface Module, for S2910XS PoE models
*Planned for future support
RG-M5000E-AC500P
AC Power Module, 370W Power Budget for PoE, up to 24 PoE ports or 12 PoE+ ports (only for
RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-HP-E and RG-S2910C-48GT2XS-HP-E)
RG-M5000E-DC500P
DC Power Module, -32V to -72V DC input voltage, 370W Power Budget for PoE, up to 24 PoE
ports or 12 PoE+ ports (only for RG-S2910C-24GT2XS-HP-E and RG-S2910C-48GT2XS-HP-E)
RG-PA1150P-F